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
#7960--1/16/80 Sale by Burgdorff f ell thru •• Relisted . 
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5 Winthrop Pl., Mplwd 
bq,_q fT(:) 
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25948 5 Winthrop Pl.:··"'~;lwd __ :;~~=r· p .. w:wrkr~;~-
Bet: Ridgewood Rd. & Maplewood Ave. (Map K-9) 
Lot 70xl45xl45x70 Lot 259 Blk 12-8 Plt 9 
Col,fr,stucco,comp rf,220 VS,lOO amps 
lst-3-lr w/fp,dr,kit,lav,o.porch 
2nd-4- 4 brs,bath w/s.o.t. 
3rd-l-br,closed stairs 
Bsmt-toi,laund,out.ent. 
ST: Oil 
l-ear garage, paved drive 
L-8.3 B-15.2 '79 Rate 8.25 Taxes $1938.75 Poss: 60 
days. Key w/L.R . Charming older col., move-in cond. 
Walking distance to Maplewood center, train & bus . 
Spacious lr w/brk fp. Lrg dr. Eat-in kit. \;indow 
seats in brs. Easement of Commonwealth Water Co. 
across rear 5' of ppty. New roof. Jefferson GS,~plwd 
Jr, Columbia HS, St. Joseph's Paro., bus 31, Mplwd RR 
Sta. Subject to errors & omissions. 

LR:CJK 763-0600 8006009/2006009 (6-60-40-o.a.a.) 
Owners:Phyllis J. ~atthews, Prem., 763-8635 & 
James W. Matthews, 16 Berkley Rd.,Mlbrn, 762-0822, 
Bus. 589-8181 

Conv. 5 Hinthrop Pl. ,~!plwd 8-1-1-lav 5 brs. $/b§",'f/00 . 
.l- - · 



#7904--8/29/79 Bring in all offers. 
#7914--9/24/79 ANXIOUS . Bring in all offers over $65,000 

#7916--9/27/79 Price reduced to $69,900. ~ 

#7918- -10/3/79 Under contract by Dunn & Hattford. 
#7930--10/31/79 Sale by D&H fell thru . Relisted . 

~-- ---- --- - --



42070 5 Winthrop Place, Mplwd. $23,000. 1 
Bet: Mplwd. Ave. & Ridgewood Rd. All Cash. Mortgage 
Lot: 70xl45x70 CANNOT be assumed. 
Frame & Stucco, Col., blt. 45 yrs.,comp. roof 
1st- 3- l.r., d.r., kit., lav.,fp.in l.r., open porch 
2nd- 4- 4 bedrms., 1 bath w/shower over tub 
3rd- 1- 1 bedroom, attic, closed stairs 
Basement: toilet, laund., outside ent., g.iron & cop. w.p. 
Steam: Oil, 550 gal.tank, annual cost $275.incl.hot water. 
l-ear garage, metal, det. 
LB: C & F, DR 6-3660 5-12-62 Exp. 11-12-62 
Owner: Gerald L. & Elizabeth H.Hurley, prem.,SO 2-0867 
1962 Assess: Land $3,200. 1962 Rate $6.90 

Bldg. $6, 100. " Taxes $68 3. 10 
Pass. Sept.lst. Cap insula. Storm wind. on lst fl.Only.Complete 
screens all around including porch. Furnace 7 yrs.old. Electric 
range & dishwasher in kit. Bath has tile around tub. 220 
wiring. Fireplace has new fire brick & damper & draws beaut­
ifully. Call for ALL APPTS. because of very young children. 
Jefferson G.S., Mplwd.Jr. H.S.Columbia H.S., Lady Sor. & St. 
Joseph's Para., Bus 31, Maplewood R.R.Station. 

CONV.5 Hinthrop Place, M_!llwd. 8-1-1 Lav. ST:OIL $23,0QO_. __ _ _ _ _ 



-J""j J ~~(p~ ~ .&w. ~1 ~ .~fat :J.(, tr&-0 . 

#5J76--5/18>d2 Now APP!oVED. . . . . 
#5317.--6/22/62 Under ·contract by L. Stratton. 

' I ; 

#5330--9/21/62 Contra.dts signed, contingency removed ' · 
Sales ·Price . ~~20,500. 

. . . '. 
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L.B. to office l/53 $22,000 
5 Winthrop Place, Mplwd. 
Lot: 70 X 145 
Stucco Col., 
lst: large l.r.,w/fpl, d .r.,kit. w/dishwasher, 

lav. front o.p. 
2nd: 4bedrooms, imitation t/bath, t/shower, 2 twins. 
Oil:Steam 
l-ear detached . 
Owner: Richard 0. Wiesner SO 2-9561 
L. B.: Grace S . Griffith SO 2-66'74 
1952 Assess: L.lR. 1,900 1952 rate 5.49 

B.V. 4,600 " taxes $356.85 

Poss: May 1st. 
Fine condition. Jefferson School. 
Buyer must be approved by owner. 

5 ~ ~nthrop Pl., Mplwd. 7-l-lav-l ST:Oil $22,000 



3/28/53 Sold by M.~. @ $17,000. 



3343 5 Winthrop Pl., HaplevJood $16,000~ 1 fam. 

Cement, Built 1912 r~5 ,000 lst @ 5% 

lot - 70 ~ ~~t. . ore. 01~7:_1:..trLA held by Mary 

lst - 3 ~ 0 . ~· 7t»Jc, ~Ro~rke 
2nd- 4 & ·bath .t1,w. ·~t;_ .U>.IJ.£J.Pf. 1t/4-~~-to 
'9rd - 1 /h · ntGVt MALA~ -7-fl~ fA4.-vw k ~~ 
:Steam, Elec. tf- ---- - ~"7--

. One gar garage 
Listed August 13,1925 . L·B. -· Oake s Brokerage C .s.0.208Q 

··owner - Cha s, L ~ flnd Ms. b e~ } '. a:t> .. e l" y r em. S . 0. 649W 

I 
One open fir opl ace . D&rk trl:t:'!;, o ak flrs ~ lst flr". 

dark trim, pine flr :~ =~d f l:e., . AIJ ~-f1'' '_g1,_,j,.r 
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